TOWN OF WOODBURY
Planning Commission
281 Main Street South
Woodbury, Connecticur 06798-0369
(203)263-3467 ~ www.woodburyct.org

First land deed from the indians

April 12th 1659
TO: Whom it May Concern
FROM: Woodbury Planning Commission
DATE: May 25, 2016

SUBJECT:  June 1, 2016 — Public Hearing/Regular Meeting Agenda

The Woodbury Planning Commission shall hold a Regular Meeting/Public Hearing on Wednesday, June 1, 2016
commencing at 7:00 p.m., at the Senior/Community Center, 265 Main Street South:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

9)
10)

REGULAR MEETING:

a) Callto Order

b) Seating of Members and Alternates

¢) Continue Regular Meeting to After Public Hearing

PUBLIC HEARING (Continued from April 6, 2016 & May 4, 2016):

a) 16-PC-1600 / Strong Field LLC (owner/applicant), Ron Wolff (agent) / Strong Field Subdivision /
Middle Rd. Tpke., Old Middle Rd. Tpke., White Deer Rocks Rd. / 12-Lot Residential Subdivision /
Map 090 / Lot TBD

REGULAR MEETING / PENDING APPLICATIONS:

a) 16-PC-1600 / Strong Field LLC (owner/applicant), Ron Wolff (agent) / Strong Field Subdivision /
Middle Rd. Tpke., Old Middle Rd. Tpke., White Deer Rocks Rd. / 12-Lot Residential Subdivision /
Map 090 / Lot TBD

NEW APPLICATIONS: None

OTHER BUSINESS:

a) AIA/SDAT Update

b) Discussion Regarding POCD / Action Item Priorities:
- Support for Farming Community
- Horizon/Ridge Line Protection

REFERRALS: None

PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR
CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES — May 4, 2016
CORRESPONDENCE

ADJOURNMENT

Respectfully Submitted, RECEIVED & FILED
IN WOODBURY, CT

Anne Firlings
Administrative Assistant, Land Use Office
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